
PAGE 1M O N TA N A  F O O D  &  E V E N T S

2 0 2 3 M E N U B O O K

B
U

B
B

L
E

S
W

H
IT

E
R

O
S

É
R

E
D

Lindauer Brut 200ml

Lindauer Brut 750ml

Te Hana Sparkling Reserve Cuvee

GH Mumm Grand Cordon

Kopiko Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Two Tracks Sauvignon Blanc

Burnt Spur ‘Russian Jack’ Sauvignon Blanc

Tohu Maanaki Chardonnay

Trinity Hill Chardonnay 

Kopiko Bay Pinot Gris

Two Tracks Pinot Gris

The Ned Pinot Gris 

Mt Difficulty Reisling

Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir 

Two Tracks Pinot Noir

Mt Difficulty ‘Roaring Meg’ Pinot Noir

Graham Norton Shiraz

Tyrells Old Winery Shiraz

Trinity Hill Merlot

Trinity Hill ‘The Trinity’

Tohu Syrah

Kono Rosé

GLASS

$13.00

$50.00

$53.50

$130.00

BOTTLE

$11.50

$12.50

 

$11.50

$13.00

$11.50

$12.50

 

$51.50

$55.50

$61.00

$51.50

$55.50

$51.50

$55.50

$66.50

$55.50

$11.50

$13.00

 

$12.50

 

 

$51.50

$69.50

$77.00

$57.00

$77.00

$62.00

$62.00

$57.00

$51.50

BEVERAGES
Minimum orders and conditions apply. 
Beverage menus are GST inclusive

U
P

G
R

A
D

E
S

CHAMPAGNE
WALL
STATION

+ $2PP



PAGE 2M O N TA N A  F O O D  &  E V E N T S

2 0 2 3 M E N U B O O K

BEVERAGES

B
E

E
R

 &
 C

ID
E

R
R

T
D

N
O

N
-A

LC
O

H
O

L
IC

Panhead XPA

Macs Green Beret IPA

Emerson’s Pilsner

Corona

Steinlager Pure

Steinlager Light

Speights Gold Medal Ale

Waikato Draught

Speights Summit Ultra

Speights Mid Ale

Speights Summit 0.0% Lager

Macs Cloudy Apple Cider

Long White Lemon and Lime Vodka, 330ml

Woodstock Bourbon, 330ml

Pals Gin, Lemon and Cucumber Soda, 330ml

Orange Juice

Soft Drinks (Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite)

Schweppes Lemon, Lime and Bitters

Schweppes Ginger Beer

Deep Spring Lightly Sparkling (Blackcurrant, Apple and Feijoa)

LivePlus Original Citrus, 250ml

Sparkling Grape Juice, 750ml

Voyage Sparkling Water, 600ml 

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$10.80

$10.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.00

$9.00

$10.30

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$5.00

$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$5.50

$14.00

$6.50

BOTTLE/CAN

Minimum orders and conditions apply. 
Beverage menus are GST inclusive



PAGE 3M O N TA N A  F O O D  &  E V E N T S

2 0 2 3 M E N U B O O K

BEVERAGES

C
O

C
K

TA
IL

S
M

O
C

K
TA

IL
S

LO
C

A
L

S
 O

N
LY

A
F

T
E

R
 D

IN
N

E
R

Tom Collins

Margarita

Whiskey Sour

Moscow Mule

Daiquiri

Mojito

Shirley Temple

Virgin Margarita

Cane and Tonic

Mango Mule

Virgin Mojito

Bootleg Brewery - Mild Mannered Pale Ale

Brewaucracy - The Philsner Czech Pilsner

Brewaucracy - The Formfiler APA

Raglan Brewing Company - Raglan Golden Ale

Raglan Brewing Company - Raglan Pacific Ale

Workshop Brewing Company Lager

Glenfiddich 12yo Single Malt Whiskey

Oban 14yo Scotch Single Malt Whiskey

The Ned Noble Sauvignon Blanc

Sandeman Tawny Port

Jaffa Joe Digestif

Espresso Martini Digestif

$15.00

$16.00

$16.00

$15.00

$15.50

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$13.00

$13.00

$12.50

$15.00

$20.00

$15.00

$12.50

$18.00

$16.00

U
P

G
R

A
D

E
S

THEMED
BAR
DESIGN

BEER TAP
WALL 
STATION

+ $2PP + $2PP

GLASS

Minimum orders and conditions apply. 
Beverage menus are GST inclusive



PAGE 4M O N TA N A  F O O D  &  E V E N T S

2 0 2 3 M E N U B O O K

C L A U D E L A N D S ,  G AT E  6 ,  B R O O K LY N  R O A D ,  H A M I LT O N  0 7  8 3 9  3 4 5 9

I N F O @ M O N TA N A F O O D A N D E V E N T S . C O . N Z

We are happy to cater for individuals with food related al lergies and/or medical condit ions. We are 
also able to cater for vegetarian, vegan, gluten free, dairy free, pescatarian and pollotarian diets. 

We require advanced notice of guests requiring any of the above.
We are unable to cater for any other l ifestyle choices.

ORDER FORM

CONTACT DETAILS

YOUR NAME

EMAIL

PHONE

ADDRESS

FUNCTION INFORMATION

FUNCTION ID

DATE OF FUNCTION

TIME OF SERVICE

VENUE NAME 

NUMBER OF PEOPLE

COMPANY  
(IF APPLICABLE)

EVENT DETAILS

OTHER NOTES / DIETARY REQUIRMENTS

Beverage prices are GST inclusive unless otherwise stated and menu content is subject to change due 
to market or seasonal avai labi l i lty.

A minimum order of 50 guests applies to Cocktai ls ,  Mocktai ls ,  Locals Only and After Dinner items.  
A maximum of three Cocktai ls/Mocktai ls may be made avai lable at any one function. 
A maximum of two Locals Only tap beers may be made avai lable at any one function. 

All beverage upgrades are subject to location requirements and require discussion with Beverage Manager.


	Check Box 165: Off
	Check Box 166: Off
	Check Box 167: Off
	Check Box 168: Off
	Check Box 169: Off
	Check Box 170: Off
	Check Box 171: Off
	Check Box 172: Off
	Check Box 173: Off
	Check Box 174: Off
	Check Box 175: Off
	Check Box 176: Off
	Check Box 177: Off
	Check Box 178: Off
	Check Box 179: Off
	Check Box 180: Off
	Check Box 181: Off
	Check Box 182: Off
	Check Box 183: Off
	Check Box 184: Off
	Check Box 185: Off
	Check Box 186: Off
	Check Box 313: Off
	Check Box 143: Off
	Check Box 154: Off
	Check Box 159: Off
	Check Box 144: Off
	Check Box 155: Off
	Check Box 160: Off
	Check Box 145: Off
	Check Box 156: Off
	Check Box 161: Off
	Check Box 146: Off
	Check Box 162: Off
	Check Box 147: Off
	Check Box 163: Off
	Check Box 164: Off
	Check Box 310: Off
	Check Box 321: Off
	Check Box 148: Off
	Check Box 149: Off
	Check Box 150: Off
	Check Box 151: Off
	Check Box 152: Off
	Check Box 153: Off
	Check Box 322: Off
	Check Box 127: Off
	Check Box 128: Off
	Check Box 129: Off
	Check Box 130: Off
	Check Box 131: Off
	Check Box 132: Off
	Check Box 133: Off
	Check Box 138: Off
	Check Box 315: Off
	Check Box 134: Off
	Check Box 139: Off
	Check Box 316: Off
	Check Box 135: Off
	Check Box 140: Off
	Check Box 317: Off
	Check Box 136: Off
	Check Box 141: Off
	Check Box 318: Off
	Check Box 137: Off
	Check Box 142: Off
	Check Box 319: Off
	Check Box 314: Off
	Check Box 320: Off
	Check Box 311: Off
	Check Box 312: Off
	Text Field 1022: 
	Text Field 1023: 
	Text Field 208: 
	Text Field 209: 
	Text Field 210: 
	Text Field 211: 
	Text Field 212: 
	Text Field 213: 
	Text Field 2010: 
	Text Field 2011: 
	Text Field 2012: 
	Text Field 2013: 
	Text Field 2014: 
	Text Field 2015: 
	Text Field 2016: 
	Text Field 2017: 


