MONTANA FOOD & EVENTS PAGE 1

## **BEVERAGES**

Minimum orders and conditions apply. Beverage menus are GST inclusive

		GLASS	BOTTLE
ВС	Lindauer Brut 200ml		\$13.00
BUBBLES	Lindauer Brut 750ml		\$50.00
LES	Te Hana Sparkling Reserve Cuvee		\$53.50
••	GH Mumm Grand Cordon		\$130.00
WHITE	Kopiko Bay Sauvignon Blanc	\$11.50	\$51.50
ITE	Two Tracks Sauvignon Blanc	\$12.50	\$55.50
	Burnt Spur 'Russian Jack' Sauvignon Blanc		\$61.00
	Tohu Maanaki Chardonnay	\$11.50	\$51.50
	Trinity Hill Chardonnay	\$13.00	\$55.50
	Kopiko Bay Pinot Gris	\$11.50	\$51.50
	Two Tracks Pinot Gris	\$12.50	\$55.50
	The Ned Pinot Gris		\$66.50
	Mt Difficulty Reisling		\$55.50
ROSÉ	Kono Rosé		\$51.50
꼬			
RED	Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir	\$11.50	\$51.50
	Two Tracks Pinot Noir	\$13.00	\$69.50
	Mt Difficulty 'Roaring Meg' Pinot Noir		\$77.00
	Graham Norton Shiraz	\$12.50	\$57.00
	Tyrells Old Winery Shiraz		\$77.00
	Trinity Hill Merlot		\$62.00
	Trinity Hill 'The Trinity'		\$62.00
	Tohu Syrah		\$57.00
UPGRADES	CHAMPAGNE WALL STATION + \$2PP		

2023 MENU BOOK

MONTANA FOOD & EVENTS PAGE 2

## **BEVERAGES**

Minimum orders and conditions apply. Beverage menus are GST inclusive

		BOTTLE/CAN
B	Panhead XPA	\$13.00
E R	Macs Green Beret IPA	\$13.00
ر م	Emerson's Pilsner	\$13.00
CIDE	Corona	\$10.80
E R	Steinlager Pure	\$10.80
	Steinlager Light	\$9.80
	Speights Gold Medal Ale	\$9.80
	Waikato Draught	\$9.80
	Speights Summit Ultra	\$9.80
	Speights Mid Ale	\$9.00
	Speights Summit 0.0% Lager	\$9.00
	Macs Cloudy Apple Cider	\$10.30
RTD	Long White Lemon and Lime Vodka, 330ml Woodstock Bourbon, 330ml Pals Gin, Lemon and Cucumber Soda, 330ml	\$11.00 \$11.00 \$11.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC	Orange Juice Soft Drinks (Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite) Schweppes Lemon, Lime and Bitters Schweppes Ginger Beer Deep Spring Lightly Sparkling (Blackcurrant, Apple and Feijoa) LivePlus Original Citrus, 250ml	\$5.00 \$5.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$5.50
	Sparkling Grape Juice, 750ml Voyage Sparkling Water, 600ml	\$14.00 \$6.50

2023 MENU BOOK

MONTANA FOOD & EVENTS PAGE 3

## **BEVERAGES**

Minimum orders and conditions apply. Beverage menus are GST inclusive

		GLASS
CO	Tom Collins	\$15.00
COCKTAILS	Margarita	\$16.00
IAT	Whiskey Sour	\$16.00
LS	Moscow Mule	\$15.00
	Daiquiri	\$15.50
	Mojito	\$15.00
M C	Shirley Temple	\$10.00
CK	Virgin Margarita	\$10.00
MOCKTAILS	Cane and Tonic	\$10.00
ILS	Mango Mule	\$10.00
	Virgin Mojito	\$10.00
[	Bootleg Brewery - Mild Mannered Pale Ale	\$12.50
LOCALS	Brewaucracy - The Philsner Czech Pilsner	\$12.50
ST	Brewaucracy - The Formfiler APA	\$12.50
ONLY	Raglan Brewing Company - Raglan Golden Ale	\$13.00
모	Raglan Brewing Company - Raglan Pacific Ale	\$13.00
	Workshop Brewing Company Lager	\$12.50
≥	Glenfiddich 12yo Single Malt Whiskey	\$15.00
AFTE	Oban 14yo Scotch Single Malt Whiskey	\$20.00
ᄁ	The Ned Noble Sauvignon Blanc	\$15.00
DINNER	Sandeman Tawny Port	\$12.50
M A	Jaffa Joe Digestif	\$18.00
	Espresso Martini Digestif	\$16.00
UP	THEMED BEER TAP	
UPGRADES	BAR WALL DESIGN STATION	
DE	+ \$2PP + \$2PP	
S		

2023 MENU BOOK

## **ORDER FORM**

**EVENT DETAILS** 

Beverage prices are GST inclusive unless otherwise stated and menu content is subject to change due to market or seasonal availability.

A minimum order of 50 guests applies to Cocktails, Mocktails, Locals Only and After Dinner items.

A maximum of three Cocktails/Mocktails may be made available at any one function.

A maximum of two Locals Only tap beers may be made available at any one function.

All beverage upgrades are subject to location requirements and require discussion with Beverage Manager.

CONTACT DETAILS	FUNCTION INFORMATION
YOUR NAME	FUNCTION ID
COMPANY (IF APPLICABLE)	DATE OF FUNCTION
EMAIL	TIME OF SERVICE
PHONE	VENUE NAME
ADDRESS	NUMBER OF PEOPLE
OTHER NOTES / DIETARY	' REQUIRMENTS
OTHER NOTES / DIETARY	' REQUIRMENTS
OTHER NOTES / DIETARY	' REQUIRMENTS
OTHER NOTES / DIETARY	'REQUIRMENTS
OTHER NOTES / DIETARY	REQUIRMENTS
OTHER NOTES / DIETARY	'REQUIRMENTS
OTHER NOTES / DIETARY	'REQUIRMENTS
OTHER NOTES / DIETARY	'REQUIRMENTS
OTHER NOTES / DIETARY	REQUIRMENTS
OTHER NOTES / DIETARY	'REQUIRMENTS
	REQUIRMENTS  Is with food related allergies and/or medical conditions. We as
We are happy to cater for individual	ls with food related allergies and/or medical conditions. We a
We are happy to cater for individual	
We are happy to cater for individual also able to cater for vegetarian, ve	Is with food related allergies and/or medical conditions. We a gan, gluten free, dairy free, pescatarian and pollotarian diets.
We are happy to cater for individual	Is with food related allergies and/or medical conditions. We a gan, gluten free, dairy free, pescatarian and pollotarian diets. sts requiring any of the above.

CLAUDELANDS, GATE 6, BROOKLYN ROAD, HAMILTON 07 839 3459
INFO@MONTANAFOODANDEVENTS.CO.NZ

